Unidade
Curso

Inicio

Ordem
001°

002°
003°
004°
005°
006°
007°
008°
009°
010°
011°
012°
013°
014°
015°
016°
017°
018°
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020°
021°
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028°

PROGRAMA SENAC DE GRATUIDADE 2026

Unidade Aracaju

Formacao Adobe Video: Premiere, Pro, Encore E After Effects - Presencial

10/02/2026

Cédigo
696e0f4ba7dd8
696e0f4d6f24e

696e0f7fefcof
696e0f9048chb0
696e0fdf3dd55
696e10320925a
696e107d182bc
696e109321f3f
696e10bfeee5c
696e10cb7a5cf
696e1174821aa
696e11f6e808e
696e13436aadd
696e1381e323b
696e13905b1ca
696e149d4157c
696e1680194ca
696e1829ba7cc
696e19cc07f66
696e1f491e2d5
696e214389177
696e27913bcb9
696e2894b4189
696e2959%ec3da
696e€2a9945457
696e2b4d263ee
696e2b6e75290
696e2c048a996

Senac

PROCESSO SELETIVO N° 2026/081

Nome
Gilmar Tavares da Silva

ANA PAULA FONSECA VIDAL

Catharina Andrade Damacena Henrique
Nano

Bruna Ferreira

Felipe Ferreira Gomes

Gustavo Matheus

Herbert

Milena da Silva Santos

PETTERSON DE ARAGAO TAVARES JUNIOR

ERICK MARQUES SANTOS BOMFIM
Alanna

Edienne Barros

Victor gabriell correia santos
Carlinho

CLAUDIA LEONOR DOS SANTOS
KLECIANA FRANKLIM SANTOS
Ruda Braganca Bittencourt
Michael Santana da Silva

Jodo Hélio

Genice

IRIS DAIANE DOS SANTOS FRANCA

Leticia Rodrigues dos Santos

JHOYSE ALLYNE OLIVEIRA DO CARMO BISPO

WILLAMES CARVALHO SOUZA
Jodo Nilton Gomes Santos
Djalma Menezes Regis

LECY

Status
Matriculado

Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente



Ordem
029°

030°
031°
032°
033°
034°
035°
036°
037°
038°
039°
040°
041°
042°
043°
044°
045°
046°
047°
048°
049°
050°
051°
052°
053°
054°
055°
056°
057°
058°
059°
060°
061°
062°
063°
064°
065°
066°
067°
068°
069°
070°

Cédigo
696e34e91ad64
696e3b077e285
696e3ce953ff8
696e407131884
696e40ce97521
696e40d8e8cc8
696e413b1490b
696e44edb0bf5
696e492ed564d
696e4ff680cde
696e538b6e8ac
696e54767e731
696e557fa65af
696e56979¢355
696e5748c341e
696e5788ece%a
696e57bd7ec68
696e5a77a%4be
696e5d4ed796e
696e6cda1694f
696e7da011d15
696e827be35e8
696e8451a0bfc
696eacbc39d79
696eafab0d811
696eb032c0c03
696eb2d358ac2
696ecbcb04bdf
696ed46492c70
696eeb2e36f49
696ef44c99791
696f393c7eb8b
696f4357aafd8
696f5ef0bf041
696f6ad16e168
696f6d0b71370
696f6ed34d11a
696f7a730346f
696f8df4960c6
69682070560
696f963a4111c
696f9ac677479

Nome
Mary

Brena

carlos alexandre da silva prosdossimi
Yasmin

Pablo Gabriel Dos Santos

Eduardo de Jesus Costa

Jamile

Samuel

Luis Gabriel Silva Santos

Mateus

Robson Luiz dos Santos Souza
Gabriel dos Santos Menezes

Ana Clara

Simone

José Rafael Bispo da Silva

MAYSA GRASIELLE GOMES SANTOS
Alejandro Luan Godoi Santos

Karine

Wiu

Katillin

Glaucia Souza

Valmison santos da silva

MICKAEL SANTANA SANTOS

MARIA EDUARDA ANDRADE SANTOS
VALTER DOS SANTOS NASCIMENTO
Venicio Nunes

Veronica

Carol

Pedro Henrique Menezes dos Santos
Rayssa Monielle Calazans Ferreira
Jose Fabricio

Lucas

ANDRE MELO DOS SANTOS

DIOGO FARIAS SANTOS

Luana Esmeralda Barreto Nunes
José Rodrigo Feitoza Santos de Lima
Felipe Gabriel

Anthony Feitoza Santos de Lima
KEYLLA REGINA GOMES DE JESUS
Maria

Pedro Henrique batista de jesus oliveira

weverton

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente



Ordem
071°

072°
073°
074°
075°
076°
077°
078°
079°
080°
081°
082°
083°
084°
085°
086°
087°
088°
089°
090°
091°
092°
093°
094°
095°
096°
097°
098°
099°
100°
101°
102°
103°
104°
105°
106°
107°
108°
109°
110°
111°
112°

Cédigo
696f9d56deccf
696fa7510c9f4
696fbcdede231
696fbed381150
696fccfb8359e
696fd1a92e1d9
696fd6f2a295b
696fd9ec2b7e7
696fdc8c3b88b
696ff22e6705e
696ff98e93f33

69700de376d30
697019d42b3e6
6970ce0c94668
6970cff2c3505
6970d94b3ebf2
6970dd5214f28
6970f11678522
6970fef8ae5de
69710ff56192e
6971238df0c7d
697137e76dc2b
69717f2a76c10
6971895f1f68f
6972262103e7a
69722a246891d
697236645d8db
69725a986a1c3
697279%a8caz2el
69728e175f284
69735881092b1
69736bd654258
6973771454e11
69737787e4da2
69737abcd33fb
6973aeb4c84dd
6974253fbe3a1
697438b159baf
6974d379033a7
69750fdb5c086
69752bcd80a7b
6976805e222b5

Nome
Victor Hugo

Ederson Leite Oliveira Filho
LARISSA

aquiles castro

JOAO GUILHERME FREITAS ROCHA
Vitor Ednaldo Santos Ferreira
Isaac Guilherme Hilario da Silva
Marcos Wendell da Silva Cardoso
Willms Alves dos Santos

JULIANA MICHELE DA SILVA SANTOS
Kauan dos Santos machado
Sergio

Macedo

Michael Antunes

Carla

Albert

Dominick

GENARO MOREIRA SANTOS

Adam

Leandra Nogueira dos Santos Menezes
Willyam

LUIS RICARDO PINHEIRO SANTOS
Ruann Dennys Torres de Souza Rodrigues
Jaime

Adrian

Murilo Nascimento Sobrinho
Maria José das Neves Guimaraes
Alessandra

Valentina Cerqueira Nascimento
Ana Julia Matos de Jesus
Francyane Rodrigues Santos

livia silva de menezes

Kleber Matheus Santos Silva
MARCIO FELIPE NOBRE SANTOS
Sarah

carlos cristiano silva feitosa

Saullo Emanuel dos Santos

Diego Ferreira Barbosa Souza
Edivaneide Oliveira Lima

Lucas Alberto Costa Santos
Vicente de Aquino Santos

Everlane

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente



